Bib First name Last name
Females ages 0-9

36 Victoria  Cole

35 Morgan  Brown

32 Aerin Lee

53 Claire Desmarais
38 Alyssa East
Females ages 20-19

48 Sharayeh Ott

8 Josie Garza

30 Kendra Doan

6 Lynnessa East
Females ages 30-39

50 Erica McElrae
27 Lindsey Vaagen

3 Jacque Bettis

21 Mandy Perrin

7 Kimberly Johns

18 Beth Trudeau
58 Shari Rodenburg
45 Katie Pfaff

4 Dana Fry

29 Elisabeth Pimental
17 Whitney Angie
Femailes ages 40-49

1 Susan Pierce-Rich
25 Sheri Hart

2 Janice Northrup
44 Maria Carcenas
14 Lisa Long

15 Shelley Desmarais
40 Neccie Logan

34 Minerva Brown
Females ages 50-59

10 Karla Walton
37 Carolle Hedden
26 Wanda Jimenez
Females ages 60+

31 Ruth Korynta
Males ages 0-19

43 Ryan Zaikawsky
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Gender
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31
35
41
51

16
29
45
52

11
23
27
30
34
37
38
46
50
53

22
25
26
33
40
42
48
56

24
55
54

44

Age group

[
O LW NOOTULLPE WN PR A WN “u b WN -

[y
=

00N O UL D WN B



41 Paul Jr
60 Gabe
59 Ben
23 Caleb

Males ages 20-29

11 Jose
55 Jose
54 Chris
46 Miguel
20 Jeff

Males ages 40-49
47 Brad

Males ages 40-49

49 Greg
56 Ramon
24 Rich
19 Eric
57 Gary
42 Luis

28 Jose
33 Ray

5 Curtis
39 Paul

Males ages 50+
52 Mark
51 Scott
22 Paul

Logan

Michael
Michael
Franklin

Mendoza
Armenta
Schamm
Lua
Ketcham

Pfaff

Ott
Armenta
Hart
Wolfe
Wetch
Alamilla
Pimental
Brown
Ruggles
Logan
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Pryse
Franklin
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24:15
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